
For more go to www.thehubhornby.co.nz

Christmas 
Shopping Hours

HORNBY

										          CENTRE    							       FARMERS								        PAK’n SAVE
Mon 15 Dec	  	9:00am – 6:00pm	    		 9:00am – 6:00pm	    		 7:00am – 10:00pm

Tue 16 Dec		   	9:00am – 6:00pm	    		 9:00am – 6:00pm	    		 7:00am – 10:00pm

Wed 17 Dec		 9:00am – 6:00pm				   9:00am – 6:00pm				   7:00am – 10:00pm

Thu 18 Dec		  9:00am – 9:00pm				   9:00am – 9:00pm				   7:00am – 10:00pm

Fri 19 Dec		    	9:00am – 9:00pm				   9:00am – 9:00pm				   7:00am – 10:00pm

Sat 20 Dec		  9:00am – 9:00pm			   9:00am – 9:00pm			   7:00am – 10:00pm
Sun 21 Dec		  9:00am – 9:00pm			   9:00am – 9:00pm			   7:00am – 10:00pm
Mon 22 Dec		 9:00am – 9:00pm				   9:00am – 9:00pm				   7:00am – 10:00pm

Tues 23 Dec		 9:00am – 9:00pm				   9:00am – 9:00pm				   7:00am – 10:00pm

Wed 24 Dec		 9:00am – 6:00pm				   9:00am – 6:00pm				   7:00am – 10:00pm

Thu 25 Dec		   CLOSED									        CLOSED									        CLOSED
Fri 26 Dec		     9:00am – 6:00pm				   9:00am – 6:00pm				   8:00am – 9:00pm

Sat 27 Dec		  9:00am – 6:00pm			   9:00am – 6:00pm			   8:00am – 9:00pm
Sun 28 Dec		  10:00am – 6:00pm		  10:00am – 6:00pm		  8:00am – 9:00pm
Mon 29 Dec		 9:00am – 6:00pm				   9:00am – 6:00pm				   8:00am – 9:00pm

Tue 30 Dec		   	9:00am – 6:00pm				   9:00am – 6:00pm				   8:00am – 9:00pm

Wed 31 Dec		 9:00am – 6:00pm				   9:00am – 6:00pm				   8:00am – 9:00pm

Thu 1 Jan		    	10:00am – 6:00pm			  10:00am – 6:00pm			  8:00am – 8:00pm

Fri 2 Jan		       	10:00am – 6:00pm			  10:00am – 6:00pm			  8:00am – 9:00pm

Sat 3 Jan		      9:00am – 6:00pm			   9:00am – 6:00pm			   7:00am – 10:00pm
Sun 4 Jan		    	10:00am – 6:00pm		  10:00am – 6:00pm		  7:00am – 10:00pm


